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Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

532209

J&KBANK
NOTLISTED
INE168A01041

false

Equity Shares
Quarterly
30-06-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)
true
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Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LIMITED

General Information

117
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Searial No.
1

© 0o NOoO O~ ODN

-
-~ o

Particular
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

https://www.bseindia.com/XBRLFILES/SHPXBRLDataXML/532209_7720251663_SP.html

Shareholding Pattern

Declaration

Yes / No
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Promoter and Promoter Group
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Public shareholder
false
false
false
false
false
false

false

Non Promoter- Non Public
false
false
false
false
false
false

false
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Shareholding Pattern

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in each Shareholding , as

Total Number Sub-categorization of shares

i Total No. of . Numb f Non-
. class of securities (IX) No. of Shares a % assuming full Nymber of ' umbero 0| Oth f Sh
Shareholding as - shares on fully - umber o Shares Disposal er of Shares
No. of fully No. Of No. Of a % of total no. No. Of Shares Underlying diluted basis conversion of Locked in ledged Unde‘:takin encumbrances, encumbered Number of :
: Partly shares Total nos. : : : No. of Shares No. Of Outstanding . " convertible shares (XIII) pledg 9 if any (XVI) (Xviy = P Shareholding (No. of shares)
Category of Nos. Of paid up ¢ ; of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying : . : (including e (XIV) (XV) y equity shares
Category . paid-up underlying shares held : Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a (XIV+XV+XVI) . under
shareholder shareholders equity . h — (calculated as Totalas  Outstanding . e warrants, held in
()] ) ) shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of convertible Outstanding ESOP securities, No. ESOP percentage of dematerialized
() shares  Receipts (V)+ (V1) (VIll) As a % of a’ o securities(XA) Warrants (XB) Granted (XC) of Warrants and Convertible diluted share As a % As a% As a % As a % of As a % of form (XVIII) Sub- Sub- Sub-
held (V) (V1) ( A+B+C2; Class eg:x €138 o AYBYC) ESOPetc. (X) = g it Cote) . capital) (XI)=  No. oftotal No. of total No. oftotal No. = fotal ~ No. total caveaory| cateaory | catoan
9: eg:Y (XA+XB+XC) (X=(VII+X) 7 (VI)+(X)As a % of (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (ig) Y (iig) Y (iigi) y
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 654098280 654098280 59.40 654098280 654098280  59.40 654098280 59.40 654098280
Group
(B) Public 265965 447084183 447084183 40.60 447084183 447084183  40.60 447084183 40.60 441592459 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 265968 1101182463 1101182463 100.00 1101182463 1101182463 100.00 1101182463 100.00 1095690739 0 0 0
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Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

Category /
Category More1than

percentage

No of the
Shareholders

1)

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bank
Name

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(Vi)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

(v

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Total

as a

% of

Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(xB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VI)+(X) As a
%

of(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(Ximy)

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-

Disposal
Undertaking

(xv)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered
(Xvi) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
o of total
(a). Shares
held
(b)

No.

(@

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(@)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of

shares

Shareholding (No.of shares)

under

Sub -
category
@i

Sub -
category
(ii)

Sub -
category
(iii)

Shareholder
type

https://www.bseindia.com/XBRLFILES/SHPXBRLDataXML/532209_7720251663_SP.html

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Central

Government/ 3
State

Government(s)

FINANCE
SECRETARY UT 1
LADAKH

SECRETARY
FINANCE
DEPTT JAMMU 1
AND KASHMIR
GOVT

CHIEF
SECRETARY
JAMMU AND 1
KASHMIR
GOVT
Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government

654098280

45829445

36864455

571404380

654098280

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3
Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)2)

Table IlI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual Funds

KOTAK
MAHINDRA
TRUSTEE CO 1
LTD A/C KOTAK
SPECIAL OP

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment 9
Funds

Banks 1

Insurance
Companies

LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
registered with 1
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

654098280

15 38407286

36033431

2587866

200
5 23599441

1 14641715

1750

654098280

45829445

36864455

571404380

654098280

654098280

38407286

36033431

2587866

200
23599441

14641715

1750

59.40

4.16

51.89

59.40

59.40

3.49

3.27

0.24

0.00
2.14

0.00

654098280

45829445

36864455

571404380

654098280

654098280

38407286

36033431

2587866

200
23599441

14641715

1750

654098280

45829445

36864455

571404380

654098280

654098280

38407286

36033431

2587866

200
23599441

14641715

1750

59.40

4.16

51.89

59.40

59.40

3.27

0.24

0.00
2.14

0.00

654098280

45829445

36864455

571404380

654098280

654098280

38407286

36033431

2587866

200
23599441

14641715

1750

59.40

3.35

51.89

59.40

59.40

3.49

0.00
2.14

0.00

654098280

45829445

36864455

571404380

654098280

654098280

38407286

36033431

2587866

200
23599441

14641715

1750

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

417
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Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the |Category
Shareholders (I)

Category /
More than
1
percentage

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders

(i

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
v)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(v

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(IV) + (V) +

(v

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class

eg:Y Total

Class eg:X

Total
asa
% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(xa)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XII)=
(VI)+(X) As a
L

%
of(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(Ximy)

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-

Disposal
Undertaking

(xv)

encumbrances,

Other

if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered
(Xviy =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

As a %
of total
T:)' Shares
held
(b)

As a %
o of total
( a). Shares
held
(b)

No.

(C)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Asa%
No. | of total
(a) | Shares
held (b)

Sub-categorization of

shares

Shareholding (No.of shares)

under

type

Sub -
category
U]

Sub -
category
(ii)

Sub -
category
(iii)

Shareholder

(h

https://www.bseindia.com/XBRLFILES/SHPXBRLDataXML/532209_7720251663_SP.html

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)
Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Direct
Investment
Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il
BOWHEAD
INDIA FUND
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

31

144

17

161

1

258985

29

64596543

66521856

21701689

17597637

88223545

200

200

500

2630

2402811

204783866

29323836

64596543

66521856

21701689

17597637

88223545

200

200

500

2630

2402811

204783866

29323836

5.87

1.97

1.60

8.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.22

18.60

2.66

64596543 64596543

66521856 66521856

21701689 21701689

17597637 17597637

88223545 88223545

200 200

200 200

500 500

2630 2630

2402811 2402811

204783866 204783866

29323836 29323836

5.87

1.97

1.60

8.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.22

18.60

2.66

64596543

66521856

21701689

17597637

88223545

200

200

500

2630

2402811

204783866

29323836

5.87

6.04

1.97

1.60

8.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.22

18.60

2.66

64596543

66521856

21701689

17597637

88223545

200

200

500

2630

2402811

199425082

29323836

0

0

0

0
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Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held in each Shareholding Sub-categorization of
class of securities (IX) ,asa% shares
No.of Total No.of | assuming Total Numb
. . shares on full otal Number
Shareholdin Shares . Number of | Number of Non-
y:&?f No.OF as a % of 9 No.Of No.of Underlying dif;julgd °°"V§{s'°" Lockedin | Shares Disposal encugqtl:];;ces er?(f:usnr;f)';ﬁd
Cat | No.of fully .dy hon Total total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Right Shares Sha No.Of  |Outstanding [ ° - rtibl shares pledged |Undertaking ™" any (XVI) ’ (XViI) = Number of [Shareholding (No.of shares)
- Category & ategory No of the paid up | Pald- | shares ... shares| shares o of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Underlying areS  loutstanding | convertible | , 225! convertible (X1n) (XIV) (Xv) equity shares under
Searial More than |Bank . up |underlying 9 | Underlying My (including | securities( (XIV+XV+XVI) h Shareholder
Name of the |Category Shareholders | equity ! : held (VIl) = | (calculated as a |outstanding l ESOP securities. held in
No. 1 Name equity |Depository % of " Outstanding ’ | warrants, as a L type
Shareholders (l) (i shares N (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, convertible Granted No. of dematerialized
percentage h shares | Receipts Total i Warrants ESOP, percentage
eld (IV) (V1) 1957) (Vi) N securities (XC) Warrants ; . for (XVIII)
held (V1) As a % of Voting (XA) (XB) and ESOP Conven_‘t_lble of diluted - -
v (A+B+C2) rights etc. (X) = Securities share As a % As a % As a% As a % of As a %
Class (xA+xB+xc) | &tc;) (XD=|capital) (XI)= |\ jof total o |of total |\ | ¢4 ien INo. | total  |No.| of total Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
Class eg:X eg:Y Total (VII+X)  [(VI)+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares (a). Shares (a)' Shares (a). Shares category [category |category
' % held held held (b) held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
of(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
MUKUL
MAHAVIR 1 14000000 14000000 1.27 14000000 14000000 = 1.27 14000000 1.27 14000000 0 0 0
AGRAWAL
10) m’l‘a'::?ﬁg‘;) 2538 20846915 20846915 1.89 20846915 20846915  1.89 20846915 1.89 20846915 0 0 0
SANJEEV 1 13438226 13438226 122 13438226 13438226 1.22 13438226 1.22 13438226 0 0 0
ARORA. ' ' :
. Foreign
@) Nationals 1 20000 20000 0.00 20000 20000 0.00 20000 0.00 20000 0 0 0
Foreign
(k) Companies
0 g‘;‘r"‘;ﬁate 812 26567076 26567076 2.41 26567076 26567076 2.41 26567076 2.41 26434136 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3403 10316261 10316261 0.94 10316261 10316261 0.94 10316261 0.94 10316261 0 0 0
l\(l-l:lei:\igggs Category 12 338953 338953 0.03 338953 338953 0.03 338953 0.03 338953 0 0 0
HUF Category 3382 9491162 9491162 0.86 9491162 9491162  0.86 9491162 0.86 9491162 0 0 0
Trusts ~ Category 9 486146 486146 0.04 486146 486146 0.04 486146 0.04 486146 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 265771 294263895 294263895 26.72 294263895 294263895 26.72 294263895 26.72 288772171 0 0 0
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 265965 447084183 447084183 40.60 447084183 447084183  40.60 447084183 40.60 441592459 0 0 0
C  Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
) Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)
@)
Total (A+B+C2) 265968 1101182463 0 0 1101182463 100.00 1101182463 0 1101182463 100.00 0 0 0 0 1101182463 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1095690739 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C) 265968 1101182463 1101182463 100.00 1101182463 1101182463 100.00 1101182463 100.00 1095690739 0 0 0
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory
https://www.bseindia.com/XBRLFILES/SHPXBRLDataXML/532209_7720251663_SP.html 6/7
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date 46.85 8.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 46.85 7.16
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 46.85 6.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 46.85 7.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 46.85 7.64
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