# **Shareholding Pattern**

## JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LIMITED

#### **General Information**

Scrip code	532209
NSE Symbol	J&KBANK
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE168A01041
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	true

#### Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

							Shareholding as	cle		g Rights held ecurities (IX)					No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of Locked in	Number of Shares	Non-	Oth	ner	Total Number of Shares		Sub-catego	ization of sh
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-up		Total nos.	a % of total no. of shares (calculated as		ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Underlying	Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding convertible	diluted basis (including warrants,	conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locked in shares (XIII)	pledged (XIV)	Disposal Undertaking (XV)	encumb if any	rances, (XVI)	encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in	Shareholdir	g (No. of sha Inder
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y		a % of (A+B+C)	convertible	Outstanding Warrants (XB)	ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	ESOP,	percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X)As a % of (A+B+C2)	ito. Oi totai	No. of total (a) Shares held (b)	No. of tota (a) Shares held (b)	No. (a) S	a % of total shares eld (b)	No. total (a) Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)		Sub- Su tegory cate (ii) (ii
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	654098280			654098280	59.40	654098280		654098280	59.40					654098280	59.40							654098280		
(B)	Public	265965	447084183			447084183	40.60	447084183		447084183	40.60					447084183	40.60							441592459	0	0 (
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																									
	Total	265968	1101182463			1101182463	100.00	1101182463	2	1101182463	100.00					1101182463	100.00							1005600730	0	0 (

## **Shareholding Pattern**

											Number of cla		Rights held curities (IX)						Total No.of	Shareholding , as a % assuming	3										Sub-	-categorizat shares	tion of	
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category )	Category More than 1 percentag	n Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	1957) (VIII)	No of Vo	oting (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	Outstanding convertible securities	No.of Shares Underlying Outstandin Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, No. of Warrants	shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	full conversion of convertible securities( as a percentage	Number Locked share: (XIII))	in   S	umber of Shares eledged (XIV)	Disp Unde	on- oosal rtaking <sup>(</sup> (V)	Oth encumb if any	rances,	Total Numb of Shares encumbere (XVII) = (XIV+XV+X	od Nun equity he demat	mber of y shares eld in terialized (XVIII)		olding (No.c under		Shareholder type
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing	g shareholdi	ng patter	n of the Promo	ter and Prom	(V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(XA)			and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)		No. (a) As a of to Sha	res (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares ield (b)	No. (a) S	a % of total hares eld (b)	No. of total	al es		Sub - category (i)	Sub - y category (ii)	Sub - category (iii)	
(1)	Indian Individuals/Hindu																																	
(a)	undivided Family	/																																
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)				3	654098280	)		654098280	59.40	654098280	)	654098280	59.40					654098280	59.40									6540	098280				
	FINANCE SECRETARY UT	Г			1	45829445			45829445	4.16	45829445		45829445	4.16					45829445	4.16									458	329445				Promoter
	LADAKH SECRETARY FINANCE DEPTT JAMMU AND KASHMIR				1	36864455			36864455	3.35	36864455		36864455	3.35					36864455	3.35									368	364455				Promoter
	GOVT  CHIEF SECRETARY JAMMU AND KASHMIR				1	571404380	)		571404380	51.89	571404380	)	571404380	51.89					571404380	51.89									5714	404380				Promoter
(c)	GOVT Financial Institutions/																																	
(d)	Any Other																																	
	(specify) Sub-Total (A)(1)				3	654098280	)		654098280	59.40	654098280	)	654098280	59.40					654098280	59.40									6540	098280				
(2)	Foreign Individuals																															Т		
(a)	(NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																																	
	Government																																	
(c)	Institutions Foreign Portfolio	1																																
(e)	Investor Any Other																																	
	(specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)																																	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				3	654098280	)		654098280	59.40	654098280		654098280	59.40					654098280	59.40									6540	098280				
	Table III - Statem Institutions (Dome		ng sharehold	ling patte	rn of the Public	shareholder																												
. ,	Mutual Funds	lestic)			15	38407286			38407286	3.49	38407286		38407286	3.49					38407286	3.49									384	107286	0	0	0	
	KOTAK MAHINDRA TRUSTEE CO LTD A/C KOTAK SPECIAL OP				1	36033431			36033431	3.27	36033431		36033431	3.27					36033431	3.27									360	033431	0	0	0	
	Venture Capital Funds																																	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds				9	2587866			2587866	0.24	2587866		2587866	0.24					2587866	0.24									258	87866	0	0	0	
	Banks				1	200			200	0.00	200		200	0.00					200	0.00										200	0	0	0	
(e)	Insurance Companies				5	23599441			23599441	2.14	23599441		23599441	2.14					23599441	2.14									235	599441	0	0	0	
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1			1	14641715			14641715	1.33	14641715		14641715	1.33					14641715	1.33									146	641715	0	0	0	
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1																																
	Asset reconstruction companies																																	
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																																	
	NBFCs registered with RBI				1	1750			1750	0.00	1750		1750	0.00					1750	0.00									1	1750	0	0	0	
	Other Financial Institutions																																	

										Number of cla	Voting ss of se	Rights held curities (IX)	in each						Shareholding , as a %									Sub-	categorizat shares	ion of	
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category / More than 1 percentage		No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held	No.Of shares underlyin Depositor Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) +	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		oting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	Outstanding convertible securities	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP	Total No.of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities( as a percentage of diluted	Locked ir shares (XIII))	pledged (XIV)	Dispo Underta (XV	sal aking er	Other ncumbranc if any (XVI	es, en	al Number of Shares cumbered (XVII) = V+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized for (XVIII)		olding (No.c under		Sharehol type
						(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights				etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a Share held (b)	No. of tota	No. of s	total Nares (a	o. As a % total a) Share held (I	s (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub - category (i)	Sub - category (ii)	Sub - category (iii)	
	Any Other (specify)																														
	Sub-Total (B)(1) Institutions (Foreign)			31	64596543			64596543	5.87	64596543		64596543	5.87					64596543	5.87								64596543	0	0	0	
(2)	Foreign Direct Investment																														
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																														
(0)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors			144	66521856			66521856	6.04	66521856		66521856	6.04					66521856	6.04								66521856	0	0	0	
	Category I Foreign Portfolio Investors			17	21701689			21701689	1.97	21701689		21701689	1.97					21701689	1.97								21701689	0	0	0	
	Category II  BOWHEAD INDIA FUND			1	17597637			17597637	1.60	17597637		17597637						17597637	1.60								17597637	0	0	0	
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																														
(g)	Any Other (specify)																														
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	to Covernment	۵)	161	88223545			88223545	8.01	88223545		88223545	8.01					88223545	8.01								88223545	0	0	0	
(a)	Central Government / Sta Central Government / President of India	le Government(	5)																												
(b)	State Government / Governor																														
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a			2	200			200	0.00	200		200	0.00					200	0.00								200	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)			2	200			200	0.00	200		200	0.00					200	0.00								200	0	0	0	
	Non-institutions Associate																														
	companies / Subsidiaries Directors and																														
(b)	their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)			1	500			500	0.00	500		500	0.00					500	0.00								500	0	0	0	
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel			1	2630			2630	0.00	2630		2630	0.00					2630	0.00								2630	0	0	0	
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)																														
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'																														
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)			1	2402811			2402811	0.22	2402811		2402811	0.22					2402811	0.22								2402811	0	0	0	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs			258985	204783866			204783866	18.60	204783866	6	204783866	18.60					204783866	18.60								199425082	0	0	0	
	Resident Individuals			29	29323836			29323836	2.66	29323836		29323836	2.66					29323836	2.66								29323836	0	0	0	

25, 4:34 PM															Sha	reholding F	attern																
										Number of class		tights held urities (IX)						Total No.of	Shareholding , as a % assuming	9										Sub-c	categorizati shares	on of	
Category & Name of the Shareholders (I	Category )	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name		No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo	ting (XIV)	) Rights	Total Voting	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)			No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP	shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	full conversion of convertible securities( as a percentage of diluted	Loc sh ()	nber of cked in nares XIII))	Share: pledge (XIV)	o. Shares No. of		encui	Other mbrances ny (XVI)	of S encu (X	Number Shares mbered VII) = XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized for (XVIII)		lding (No.of under	1	Sharehold type
						(V)	, ,		(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(AA)			etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	مه عدا ا	res Id	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub - category (i)	Sub - category (ii)	Sub - category (iii)	
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs																																	
MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL				1	14000000			14000000	1.27	14000000		14000000	1.27					14000000	1.27										14000000	0	0	0	
(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs)				2538	20846915			20846915	1.89	20846915		20846915	1.89					20846915	1.89										20846915	0	0	0	
SANJEEV ARORA .				1	13438226			13438226	1.22	13438226		13438226	1.22					13438226	1.22										13438226	0	0	0	
(j) Foreign Nationals				1	20000			20000	0.00	20000		20000	0.00					20000	0.00										20000	0	0	0	
(k) Foreign Companies																																	
(I) Bodies Corporate				812	26567076			26567076	2.41	26567076		26567076	2.41					26567076	2.41										26434136	0	0	0	
(m) Any Other (specify)	01 .			3403	10316261			10316261	0.94	10316261		10316261	0.94					10316261	0.94										10316261	0	0	0	
	Clearing Members			12	338953			338953	0.03	338953		338953	0.03					338953	0.03										338953	0	0	0	
	HUF Trusts	Category		3382 9	9491162 486146			9491162 486146	0.86 0.04	9491162 486146		9491162 486146	0.86					9491162 486146	0.86										9491162 486146	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)	Husis	Category		265771	294263895			294263895	26.72	294263895	2	294263895						294263895	26.72										288772171	0	0	0	
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	)			265965	447084183			447084183	40.60	447084183	2	447084183	40.60					447084183	40.60										441592459	0	0	0	
C Table IV - Statem		g shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Non P	romoter- Non	Public s	hareholder																										
Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	f																																
Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (2) (Share Based																																	
Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																																	
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)																																	
Total (A+B+C2)					1101182463		0	1101182463		1101182463					0	0	0	1101182463		0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1095690739	0	0	0	
Total (A+B+C )				265968	1101182463	5		1101182463	100.00	1101182463	1	1101182463			areholding not	tern		1101182463	100.00										1095690739	0	0	0	
										Disclosure	e of notes				areholding pat ematerialsed fo		100 percentag	ie															
															holding is less			,-															
															n for company																		

## Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	46.85	8.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	46.85	7.16
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	46.85	6.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	46.85	7.07
As on the end of previous 4th guarter	46.85	7.64